Can be processed in a cold condition, no
flame required.
High flexibility and adaptability.
Fast self-amalgamation.
Electrically highly insulating.
Oxygen and water impermeable.
Used in pipeline and plant construction,
in chassis and vehicle manufacturing as

does not constitute a warranty of specification. The information contained
in the document is subject to change without notice. For this reason, no liability
can be accepted for inaccurate advice or any failure to provide advice.
   The user is responsible for checking the applications of the product and
verifying its suitability for the intended use.
Our General Terms of Sale, which are available at www.dekotec.com, shall
be decisive without any exception.
This is a translation from the original German product information.
In case of any discrepancy or any dispute arising on the interpretation of this
product information, the German text of the respective German product
information, which is available at www.denso-group.com, shall be decisive.
The legal relationship shall be governed by German law.                            07.2019
t der jeweiligen deutschen Produktinformation, die unter www.denso.de verfügbar ist, ist ausschlaggebend. Das Rechtsverhältnis unterliegt dem deutschen Re
Product name Unit Tape thickness Color
BUTYLEN-N8 mm 0.8 Gray
BUTYLEN-N10 mm 1.0 Gray
BUTYLEN-N12 mm 1.2 Gray
BUTYLEN-N15 mm 1.5 Gray
BUTYLEN-E10 mm 1.0 Black
BUTYLEN-E12 mm 1.2 Black
BUTYLEN-E15 mm 1.5 Black
Property Unit
Typical value
Test method
BUTYLEN-N10 BUTYLEN-E10